MS STATE USBC BA 2016 Seniors Tournament

Metro 24 Jackson MS All Events Total
Wednesday, December 28, 2016 3:30 PM
100 ALL EVENTS @ $5 = $500 Entry Roster Scratch Handicap Total Score Prize

Name Birthday Class Number Number Avg Score Per Game  Handicap Winnings
1  Sanders, James L 62 C 6 2 161 1,226 47 1508 $200.00
2  Small, Curley L 57 D 49 1 203 1,409 13 1487 $125.00
3  Simms, Stephen R 50 E 3 2 181 1,271 31 1457 $90.00
4  Grimes, James(Lanny) L 63 C 25 1 204 1,382 12 1454 $50.00
5  Davis, Donald E 66 B 49 4 207 1,362 10 1422 $35.00
6  Monistere, Craig S 50 E 40 3 232 1,422 0 1422
7  Lambert, Herman 69 B 46 1 147 1,071 58 1419
8  Smith, Gregory L 60 C 11 3 175 1,203 36 1419
9 Gong, Eddie W 65 B 19 2 161 1,136 47 1418
10 Jackson, Ladell 69 B 35 3 176 1,207 35 1417
11 Wilbanks, Thomas E 55 D 62 1 208 1,359 9 1413
12 Gass, Daniel R 52 E 35 2 205 1,339 12 1411
13  Davidson, Darryl D 52 E 22 3 213 1,374 5 1404
14 Cooper, Darrell A 62 C 54 1 216 1,383 3 1401
15 McGhee, Silas 74 A 2 2 172 1,170 38 1398
16  Aycock, Michael D 54 E 19 3 182 1,212 30 1392
17 Williams, John E 66 B 36 2 196 1,277 19 1391
18 Topcik, Alan C 50 E 60 3 154 1,078 52 1390
19 Jackson, Terry M 51 E 18 3 202 1,296 14 1380
20 White, Earle E 64 C 1 3 197 1,268 18 1376
21  Phillips, Carol D 66 B 24 2 179 1,171 32 1363
22 Long, Bobby L 62 C 16 3 188 1,208 25 1358
23 Liebal, David 58 D 1 4 205 1,284 12 1356
24  Strange, Jackie G 63 C 18 4 201 1,263 15 1353
25 Thomas, Ronnie 55 D 60 4 179 1,160 32 1352
26 Whitted, Willie 70 A 14 1 178 1,153 33 1351
27 Brown, Daniel H 60 C 12 1 184 1,181 28 1349
28 Hughes, David L 50 E 6 4 205 1,277 12 1349
29 Jee, Clement 51 E 19 4 188 1,199 25 1349
30 Leavell, Daniel A 69 B 20 1 181 1,160 31 1346
31 Mercier, Thomas 71 A 17 1 145 985 60 1345
32 King, Dewayne 62 ] 29 1 170 1,104 40 1344
33  Flounoil, Roy 70 A 49 2 184 1,171 28 1339
34 Copeland, M A 81 SS 12 2 191 1,198 23 1336
35 Bounds, Bobby J 53 E 3 3 173 1,109 37 1331
36 Magee, Robert(Bob) L 64 C 23 1 203 1,250 13 1328
37 Mitchell, Steve E 62 C 11 1 202 1,241 14 1325
38 Dozier, Fred L 71 A 14 3 166 1,063 43 1321
39 Grimsley, Dan G 66 B 3 4 190 1,177 24 1321
40 Clayton, Andrew D 54 E 60 2 195 1,200 20 1320
41 Johnson, James(Robert) R 54 E 25 2 191 1,181 23 1319
42  Kyles, Walter E 64 C 49 3 194 1,196 20 1316
43 Vann, Thomas S 53 E 8 2 173 1,092 37 1314
44  Harrison, Andrew L 62 C 8 5 157 1,010 50 1310
45  Waddell, Gary E 68 B 48 1 216 1,290 3 1308
46  Myers, Larry 62 C 2 5 182 1,120 30 1300
47  Rogers, Deloris 60 C 50 1 205 1,226 12 1298
48 Rogers, Robert J 61 C 50 2 214 1,274 4 1298
49 Woods, Clifton B 52 E 60 1 206 1,228 11 1294
50 Oswalt, Earl G 64 C 35 1 196 1,177 19 1291
51  Anderson, Willie 69 B 2 4 157 986 50 1286
52  Macko, Willie H 66 B 16 1 170 1,046 40 1286
53 Harris, Anthony R 51 E 10 3 202 1,200 14 1284
54 Ahlvin, Alder F 57 D 17 3 172 1,055 38 1283
55 Scott, James N 56 D 17 2 164 1,019 44 1283
56 Yeager, David W 59 D 11 4 190 1,139 24 1283
57 Farmer, Keith 57 D 23 2 213 1,252 5 1282
58 Land, Thad L 62 C 23 4 227 1,278 0 1278
59  Wiggins, Keith K 52 E 6 3 170 1,038 40 1278
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Metro 24 Jackson MS

Wednesday, December 28, 2016

MS STATE USBC BA 2016 Seniors Tournament

Unofficial
All Events by Class
2:23 PM

Entry Roster Scratch  Handicap Total Score
Name Birthday Class Number Number Avg Score Per Game  Handicap
1 Copeland, M A 81 SS 12 2 191 1,198 23 1336
2 Kuykendall, Charles M 75 SS 7 1 174 1,058 36 1274
3 Jackson, Noel M 77 SS 18 2 170 1,000 40 1240
4  Bullock, Lloyd A 75 SS 4 1 145 862 60 1222
5  Tramel, Bettye J 77 SS 21 1 145 794 60 1154
1 McGhee, Silas 74 A 2 2 172 1,170 38 1398
2 Whitted, Willie 70 A 14 1 178 1,153 33 1351
3  Mercier, Thomas 71 A 17 1 145 985 60 1345
4 Flounoil, Roy 70 A 49 2 184 1,171 28 1339
5 Dozier, Fred L 71 A 14 3 166 1,063 43 1321
6  Burchfield, Wanda 70 A 5 3 152 953 54 1277
7  Nassour, John A 72 A 20 2 182 1,009 30 1189
8  Parker, John H 73 A 8 1 191 1,018 23 1156
1 Davis, Donald E 66 B 49 4 207 1,362 10 1422
2  Lambert, Herman 69 B 46 1 147 1,071 58 1419
3 Gong, Eddie W 65 B 19 2 161 1,136 47 1418
4  Jackson, Ladell 69 B 35 3 176 1,207 35 1417
5 Williams, John E 66 B 36 2 196 1,277 19 1391
6 Phillips, Carol D 66 B 24 2 179 1,171 32 1363
7  Leavell, Daniel A 69 B 20 1 181 1,160 31 1346
8 Grimsley, Dan G 66 B 3 4 190 1,177 24 1321
9  Waddell, Gary E 68 B 48 1 216 1,290 3 1308
10 Anderson, Willie 69 B 2 4 157 986 50 1286
11 Macko, Willie H 66 B 16 1 170 1,046 40 1286
12 Otts, John R 66 B 3 1 173 1,053 37 1275
13 Johnston, Robert A 69 B 7 2 191 1,115 23 1253
14  White, Barbara 65 B 1 2 173 1,018 37 1240
15 Ruffin, Maryon 69 B 14 4 168 992 41 1238
16 Brown, George H 66 B 36 1 199 1,127 16 1223
17 Johnston, Richard A 69 B 3 202 1,123 14 1207
18 Simmons, Thomas L 69 B 11 2 175 932 36 1148
19 Walker, Wanda R 66 B 2 145 480 60 840
1 Sanders, James L 62 C 2 161 1,226 47 1508
2  Grimes, James(Lanny) L 63 C 25 1 204 1,382 12 1454
3 Smith, Gregory L 60 C 11 3 175 1,203 36 1419
4  Cooper, Darrell A 62 C 54 1 216 1,383 3 1401
5 White, Earle E 64 C 1 3 197 1,268 18 1376
6 Long, Bobby L 62 C 16 3 188 1,208 25 1358
7  Strange, Jackie G 63 C 18 4 201 1,263 15 1353
8 Brown, Daniel H 60 C 12 1 184 1,181 28 1349
9  King, Dewayne 62 C 29 1 170 1,104 40 1344
10 Magee, Robert(Bob) L 64 C 23 1 203 1,250 13 1328
11 Mitchell, Steve E 62 C 11 1 202 1,241 14 1325
12  Kyles, Walter E 64 C 49 3 194 1,196 20 1316
13 Harrison, Andrew L 62 C 8 5 157 1,010 50 1310
14 Myers, Larry 62 C 2 5 182 1,120 30 1300
15 Rogers, Deloris 60 C 50 1 205 1,226 12 1298
16 Rogers, Robert J 61 C 50 2 214 1,274 4 1298
17 Oswalt, Earl G 64 C 35 1 196 1,177 19 1291
18 Land, Thad L 62 C 23 4 227 1,278 0 1278
19 Long, Wesley J 60 C 16 4 198 1,149 17 1251
20 Brown, Ronald H 63 C 47 3 202 1,164 14 1248
21 Sanders, Pam 60 C 5 1 147 882 58 1230
22 Powers, Steven D 63 C 2 1 180 1,016 32 1208
23  White. Carl D 62 C 1 1 194 1.076 20 1196



24 White, James A 60 C 21 4 179 1,003 32 1195
25 Williams, Andrew 61 C 24 3 208 1,133 9 1187
26 Jackson, Albert, Sr 64 C 22 1 212 1,129 6 1165
27 Leblanc, Cheryl 63 C 19 1 152 837 54 1161
28 Gladden, Paul 60 C 35 4 185 983 28 1151
29 Brooks, Bud 61 C 10 4 200 1,011 16 1107
30 Chandler, Robert L 60 C 57 1 186 574 27 736
1 Small, Curley L 57 D 49 1 203 1,409 13 1487
2  Wilbanks, Thomas E 55 D 62 1 208 1,359 9 1413
3 Liebal, David 58 D 1 4 205 1,284 12 1356
4  Thomas, Ronnie 55 D 60 4 179 1,160 32 1352
5 Ahlvin, Alder F 57 D 17 3 172 1,055 38 1283
6  Scott, James N 56 D 17 2 164 1,019 44 1283
7  Yeager, David W 59 D 11 4 190 1,139 24 1283
8  Farmer, Keith 57 D 23 2 213 1,252 5 1282
9 Jones, Randall E 55 D 57 2 226 1,275 0 1275
10 Both, Rebecca L 58 D 29 2 140 832 60 1192
11 Pleasant, Stanley E 56 D 22 4 223 1,191 0 1191
12 Puckett, Bobby, Jr 56 D 22 2 215 1,133 4 1157
13 Mendiola, Jesse 57 D 8 4 201 1,052 15 1142
14 Hollowell, Polly W 57 D 21 2 145 761 60 1121
15 Hollowell, Dean H, Jr 57 D 21 3 145 679 60 1039
16 Martin, Stanley 58 D 31 1 218 1,022 1 1028
1 Simms, Stephen R 50 E 3 2 181 1,271 31 1457
2 Monistere, Craig S 50 E 40 3 232 1,422 0 1422
3  Gass, Daniel R 52 E 35 2 205 1,339 12 1411
4 Davidson, Darryl D 52 E 22 3 213 1,374 5 1404
5  Aycock, Michael D 54 E 19 3 182 1,212 30 1392
6 Topcik, Alan C 50 E 60 3 154 1,078 52 1390
7  Jackson, Terry M 51 E 18 3 202 1,296 14 1380
8  Hughes, David L 50 E 6 4 205 1,277 12 1349
9 Jee, Clement 51 E 19 4 188 1,199 25 1349
10 Bounds, Bobby J 53 E 3 3 173 1,109 37 1331
11 Clayton, Andrew D 54 E 60 2 195 1,200 20 1320
12 Johnson, James(Robert) R 54 E 25 2 191 1,181 23 1319
13 Vann, Thomas S 53 E 8 2 173 1,092 37 1314
14  Woods, Clifton B 52 E 60 1 206 1,228 11 1294
15 Harris, Anthony R 51 E 10 3 202 1,200 14 1284
16  Wiggins, Keith K 52 E 6 3 170 1,038 40 1278
17 Nugent, Randy J 53 E 16 2 163 1,004 45 1274
18 Smart, Toady 52 E 10 2 187 1,104 26 1260
19 Gooch, Fred A 54 E 10 1 194 1,018 20 1138
20 Williams, Anthony F 53 E 23 3 227 1,102 0 1102
21 Jennings, Mark 53 E 6 1 185 882 28 1050
22  Wiggins, Martha 51 E 5 4 166 713 43 971




MS STATE USBC BA 2016 Seniors Tournament

Metro 24 Jackson MS Doubles Event
Tuesday, January 03, 2017 12:07 AM
78 DOUBLES @ $31 = $2,418.00 Entry Roster Recap Scratch Handicap Handicap Total Prize
Name Number  Number Squad  Sheet Avg Score Per Game _ Score Score Winnings
1  Watts, Carl 36 3 6 54 204 735 12 771 1,508 $750.00
Small, Curley L 36 4 6 54 203 698 13 737
2 Oswalt, Earl G 35 1 6 51 196 696 19 753 1,473 $500.00
Gass, Daniel R 35 2 6 51 205 684 12 720
3 Simms, Stephen R 3 2 3 6 181 642 31 735 1,432 $258.00
Bounds, Bobby J 3 3 3 6 173 586 37 697
4 Sanders, James L 6 2 18 11 161 592 47 733 1,426 $200.00
Hughes, David L 6 4 18 11 205 657 12 693
5 Magee, Robert(Bob) L 53 1 12 69 203 721 13 760 1,426 $174.00
Watts, Carl 53 2 12 69 204 630 12 666
6 Puckett, Bobby, Jr 40 2 18 55 215 650 4 662 1,424 $152.00
Monistere, Craig S 40 3 18 55 232 762 0 762
7 Cooper, Darrell A 54 1 12 71 216 718 3 727 1,418 $130.00
Hughes, David L 54 2 12 71 205 655 12 691
8 Topcik, Alan C 60 3 15 74 154 537 52 693 1,394 $108.00
Thomas, Ronnie 60 4 15 74 179 605 32 701
9 Aycock, Michael D 19 3 3 32 182 606 30 696 1,392 $84.00
Jee, Clement 19 4 3 32 188 621 25 696
10 Clark, Larry D 45 1 9 59 217 690 2 696 1,391 $62.00
Martin, Stanley 45 2 9 59 218 692 1 695
11 Flounoil, Roy 49 2 12 65 184 646 28 730 1,374
Kyles, Walter E 49 3 12 65 194 584 20 644
12 Grimes, James(Lanny) L 25 1 3 38 204 696 12 732 1,370
Johnson, James(Robert) R 25 2 3 38 191 569 23 638
13 Addison, Loraine 13 3 3 24 167 602 42 728 1,365
Ard, Carl E 13 4 3 24 168 514 41 637
14 Johnston, Richard A 7 3 6 13 202 603 14 645 1,363
Strange, Jackie G 7 5 6 13 201 673 15 718
15 Whitted, Willie 14 1 6 25 178 557 33 656 1,363
Dozier, Fred L 14 3 6 25 166 578 43 707
16 Lambert, Herman 46 1 12 61 147 562 58 736 1,346
Holden, Norman 46 2 12 61 156 457 51 610
17 Mercier, Thomas 17 1 9 60 145 492 60 672 1,343
Scott, James N 17 2 9 60 164 539 44 671
18 Woods, Clifton B 60 1 15 73 206 615 11 648 1,343
Clayton, Andrew D 60 2 15 73 195 635 20 695
19 Brown, George H 36 1 12 53 199 589 16 637 1,342
Williams, John E 36 2 12 53 196 648 19 705
20 Small, Curley L 49 1 12 64 203 641 13 680 1,341
Davis, Donald E 49 4 12 64 207 631 10 661
21 Peters, Kelvin W 44 2 12 57 176 533 35 638 1,332
Chase, Edward(Bobby) W, IV 44 3 12 57 203 655 13 694
22 Smith, Gregory L 11 3 15 21 175 595 36 703 1,330
Yeager, David W 11 4 15 21 190 555 24 627
23 Ruffin, Maryon 14 4 6 26 168 502 41 625 1,322
Savoy, Milton W 14 6 6 26 184 613 28 697
24 Whitcomb, Stan 62 2 15 76 187 591 26 669 1,321
Jefferson, Bob 62 3 15 76 190 580 24 652
25 White, Barbara 1 2 3 2 173 518 37 629 1,319
White, Earle E 1 3 3 2 197 636 18 690
26 Macko, Willie H 16 1 9 27 170 552 40 672 1,316
Long, Wesley J 16 4 9 27 198 593 17 644
27 Brown, George H 28 1 3 41 199 565 16 613 1,315
McNair, William D 28 2 3 41 198 651 17 702
28 Bounds, Bobby J 4 3 6 8 170 540 40 660 1,311
Grimsley, Dan G 4 4 6 8 189 579 24 651
29 Nugent, Randy J 16 2 9 28 163 512 45 647 1,310
Long, Bobby L 16 3 9 28 188 588 25 663
30 White, Carl D 1 1 3 1 194 510 20 570 1,299
Liebal, David 1 4 3 1 205 693 12 729
31 Mckinley, Murry D 15 1 3 48 145 497 60 677 1,297
Thomas, Ronald 15 2 3 48 152 458 54 620
32 Jackson, Noel M 18 2 12 29 170 498 40 618 1,296
Jackson, Terry M 18 3 12 29 202 636 14 678
33 Savoy, Milton W 27 1 3 40 184 528 28 612 1,293
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MS STATE USBC BA 2016 Seniors Tournament

Metro 24 Jackson MS Singles Event
Monday, May 01, 2017 9:05 PM
149 SINGLES @ $15.50 = $2,309.50 Entry Roster Recap Scratch Handicap Handicap  Prize

Name Number Number Squad Sheet Avg Score Per Game Score  Winnings
1  McGhee, Silas 2 2 14 6 172 670 38 784 $550.00
2 Sanders, James L 6 2 17 18 161 634 47 775 $275.00
3 Davis, Donald E 49 4 11 124 207 731 10 761 $170.00
4 Davidson, Darryl D 22 3 2 69 213 744 5 759 $146.00
5  Savoy, Milton W 27 1 2 78 184 669 28 753 $136.00
6  Bell, Sherman 32 2 12 138 158 605 49 752 $127.00
7  Small, Curley L 49 1 11 121 203 711 13 750 $118.00
8  Brown, Daniel H 12 1 2 39 184 664 28 748 $110.00
9  Wilbanks, Thomas E 38 1 8 99 208 702 9 729 $101.50
10 Farmer, Keith 23 2 2 84 213 708 5 723 $88.50
11  Harris, Anthony R 10 3 2 33 202 681 14 723 $88.50
12 Grimes, James(Lanny) L 25 1 2 71 204 686 12 722 $71.00
13 Simms, Stephen R 3 2 2 10 181 629 31 722 $71.00
14 Phillips, Carol D 24 2 2 74 179 625 32 721 $58.00
15 Grimsley, Dan G 3 4 2 12 190 646 24 718 $50.00
16 Land, Thad L 65 4 17 153 227 717 0 717 $41.00
17  Rogers, Deloris 50 1 11 125 205 681 12 717 $41.00
18 Smith, Gregory L 11 3 14 37 175 608 36 716 $35.00
19 Magee, Robert(Bob) L 53 1 11 134 203 676 13 715 $32.00
20 Mendiola, Jesse 51 2 11 130 201 667 15 712
21 Savoy, Milton W 14 6 5 46 184 628 28 712
22 Gong, Eddie W 19 2 2 58 161 564 47 705
23 Jackson, Ladell 35 3 5 94 176 599 35 704
24 Jackson, Terry M 18 3 11 55 202 660 14 702
25  Singleton, Paul L 13 2 2 42 150 531 56 699
26  Kuykendall, Charles M 7 1 5 22 174 590 36 698
27 Martin, Stanley 45 2 13 113 218 695 1 698
28 Topcik, Alan C 60 3 14 143 154 541 52 697
29  Aycock, Michael D 19 3 2 59 182 606 30 696
30 Addison, Loraine 13 3 2 43 167 569 42 695
31 Copeland, M A 12 2 2 40 191 626 23 695
32 Long, Bobby L 16 3 8 51 188 620 25 695
33  Maddox, John E 52 2 11 129 197 641 18 695
34 Peters, Kelvin W 44 2 11 111 176 590 35 695
35  Whitted, Willie 14 1 5 45 178 596 33 695
36 Gass, Daniel R 35 2 5 93 205 655 12 691
37  Gaines, Jeffery J, Jr 27 2 2 79 208 663 9 690
38  White, Earle E 1 3 2 3 197 632 18 686
39  Williams, John E 36 2 11 97 196 629 19 686
40  Lambert, Herman 46 1 11 115 147 509 58 683
41 Mitchell, Steve E 11 1 14 35 202 640 14 682
42 Johnson, James(Robert) R 25 2 2 72 191 612 23 681
43  Jackson, Albert, Sr 59 1 14 146 212 660 6 678
44 Cooper, Darrell A 54 1 11 133 216 665 3 674
45 Mercier, Thomas 17 1 8 108 145 493 60 673
46  Kyles, Walter E 49 3 11 123 194 612 20 672
47  King, Dewayne 29 1 2 81 170 551 40 671
48  Leavell, Daniel A 20 1 2 61 181 577 31 670
49 Land, Thad L 42 1 8 106 227 669 0 669
50 Ahlvin, Alder F 61 1 17 149 172 553 38 667
51 Land, Thad L 23 4 2 86 227 666 0 666
52  Magee, Robert(Bob) L 23 1 2 83 203 626 13 665
53 Rogers, Robert J 50 2 11 126 214 652 4 664
54  Thomas, Ronald 15 2 2 88 152 502 54 664
55  Myers, Larry 2 5 14 145 182 573 30 663
56 Chase, Edward(Bobby) W, IV 44 3 11 112 203 623 13 662
57  Waddell, Gary E 48 1 11 119 216 653 3 662
58 Monistere, Craig S 40 3 17 102 232 660 0 660
59  Smith, Lawrence A 15 4 2 90 180 564 32 660
60 Hughes, David L 6 4 17 20 205 622 12 658
61 Martin, Stanley 65 1 17 150 218 655 1 658
62 Strange, Jackie G 18 4 11 56 201 612 15 657



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
v
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Yeager, David W
Jee, Clement
Oswalt, Earl G
Hayes, James E
Thomas, Ronnie
Woods, Clifton B
Jefferson, Bob
Davis, Irish

Magee, Robert(Bob) L

Otts, John R
Puckett, Bobby, Jr
Land, Thad L
Williams, Andrew
Jones, Randall E
Martin, Stanley
Copeland, M A
Vann, Thomas S
Harrison, Andrew L
Leblanc, Cheryl
Strange, Jackie G
Bounds, Bobby J
Mckinley, Murry D
Wiggins, Martha
Tramel, Bettye J
Anderson, Willie
Ard, Carl E

Liebal, David
Nugent, Randy J
Johnson, Robert L
White, Carl D
Clayton, Andrew D
Burchfield, Wanda
McNair, William D
Purnell, Chris
Jackson, Noel M
Parker, John H
Beard, Tom G
Williams, Andrew
Whitcomb, Stan
Brown, Lathan C
Dozier, Fred L
Macko, Willie H
Ruffin, Maryon
Sanders, Pam
Scott, James N
White, Barbara
Brown, George H
Bullock, Lloyd A
Flounoil, Roy
Bland, Leon C
Pleasant, Stanley E
Crews, Donna M
Long, Wesley J
Watts, Carl

White, James A
Holden, Norman

Coots, William(Tom) T

Jefferson, Cherie
Gladden, Paul
Jackson, Albert, Sr
Mendiola, Jesse
Williams, Anthony F
Miggins, Shirley
Powers, Steven D

Wilbanks, Thomas E

Nassour, John A
Johnston, Robert A
Peters, Marla
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38
60
92
89
144
141
104
41
107

101
155
151
132
154
127
26
27
57
100
11
87
16
63

44

50
137

142
15
80
53
54
25
30
75

152

128
47
49
48
13

109

96
91
122
140
70
135
52
131
66
116
136
103
95
118
28
85
139

148
62
23

110

190
188
196
148
179
206
190
170
203
173
215
227
208
226
208
191
173
157
152
201
173
145
166
145
157
168
205
163
197
194
195
152
198
202
170
191
164
208
187
183
166
170
168
147
164
173
199
145
184
152
223
145
198
204
179
156
186
157
185
212
201
227
145
180
208
182
191
145

584
578
596
481
555
613
573
524
605
533
632
643
616
640
613
569
527
487
475
590
523
452
503
451
479
506
591
492
572
566
565
462
572
581
502
552
487
592
539
528
485
494
490
438
480
500
562
430
525
446
608
427
556
570
509
451
522
453
513
578
551
596
415
495
560
496
516
405

656
653
653
652
651
646
645
644
644
644
644
643
643
640
640
638
638
637
637
635
634
632
632
631
629
629
627
627
626
626
625
624
623
623
622
621
619
619
617
615
614
614
613
612
612
611
610
610
609
608
608
607
607
606
605
604
603
603
597
596
596
596
595
501
587
586
585
585



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Both, Rebecca L
Brown, Ronald H
Jackson, Albert, Sr
Simmons, Thomas L
Land, Thad L
Beard, Linda P
Martin, Stanley
Johnston, Richard A
Wiggins, Keith K
Hollowell, Polly W
Brown, Butch
Smart, Toady
Gooch, Fred A
Brooks, Bud
Oswalt, Earl G
Puckett, Bobby, Jr
Walker, Wanda R
Jennings, Mark
Hollowell, Dean H, Jr

29
47
22
11
59

31

21
48
10
10
10
26
22

21
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82
117
67
36
147
29
105
24
19
64
120
32
31
34
77
68
14
17
65

140
202
212
175
227
145
218
202
170
145
204
187
194
200
196
215
145
185
145

404
542
561
471
566
384
561
520
438
375
517
475
492
503
481
525
335
430
316

584
584
579
579
566
564
564
562
558
555
553
553
552
551
538
537
515
514
496



MS STATE USBC BA 2016 Seniors Tournament

Metro 24 Jackson MS Team Event
Tuesday, January 03, 2017 12:07 AM
35 TEAMS @ $62.00 = $2,170.00 Entry Roster Recap Scratch Handicap Handicap Total Prize

Name Number Number Squad Sheet Avg Score Per Game  Score Score Winnings

1 Small, Curley L 49 1 16 29 203 745 13 784 2,889 $1,100.00
Flounoil, Roy 49 2 16 29 184 624 28 708
Kyles, Walter E 49 3 16 29 194 578 20 638
Davis, Donald E 49 4 16 29 207 729 10 759

2 Woods, Clifton B 60 1 16 33 206 698 11 731 2,867 $552.00
Clayton, Andrew D 60 2 16 33 195 721 20 781
Topcik, Alan C 60 3 16 33 154 537 52 693
Thomas, Ronnie 60 4 16 33 179 566 32 662

3 Jackson, Albert, Sr 47 1 10 27 212 663 6 681 2,844 $342.00
Chandler, Robert L 47 2 10 27 186 665 27 746
Brown, Ronald H 47 3 10 27 202 588 14 630
Rogers, Deloris 47 4 10 27 205 751 12 787

4 Cooper, Darrell A 54 1 13 31 216 623 3 632 2,811 $176.00
Hughes, David L 54 2 13 31 205 752 12 788
Jones, Randall E 54 3 13 31 226 693 0 693
Strange, Jackie G 54 4 13 31 201 653 15 698

5 Purnell, Chris 18 1 16 14 202 644 14 686 2,753
Jackson, Noel M 18 2 16 14 170 522 40 642
Jackson, Terry M 18 3 16 14 202 711 14 753
Strange, Jackie G 18 4 16 14 201 627 15 672

6 Oswalt, Earl G 35 1 7 23 196 618 19 675 2,751
Gass, Daniel R 35 2 7 23 205 640 12 676
Jackson, Ladell 35 3 7 23 176 666 35 771
Gladden, Paul 35 4 7 23 185 545 28 629

7 Jennings, Mark 6 1 10 5 185 558 28 642 2,674
Sanders, James L 6 2 10 5 161 532 47 673
Wiggins, Keith K 6 3 10 5 170 566 40 686
Hughes, David L 6 4 10 5 205 637 12 673

8 Brown, George H 30 1 4 20 199 593 16 641 2,661
Williams, John E 30 2 4 20 196 538 19 595
Rogers, Robert J 30 3 4 20 214 783 4 795
Martin, Stanley 30 4 4 20 218 627 1 630

9 Sanders, Pam 5 1 10 4 147 463 58 637 2,658
Walker, Wanda R 5 2 10 4 145 397 60 577
Burchfield, Wanda 5 3 10 4 152 522 54 684
Wiggins, Martha 5 4 10 4 166 631 43 760

10 Magee, Robert(Bob) L 23 1 1 18 203 613 13 652 2,632
Farmer, Keith 23 2 1 18 213 685 5 700
Williams, Anthony F 23 3 1 18 227 676 0 676
Land, Thad L 23 4 1 18 227 604 0 604

11 Jenkins, Anthony W 37 1 7 24 180 605 32 701 2,632
Flounoil, Roy 37 2 7 24 184 599 28 683
Campbell, Lonnie R 37 3 7 24 198 586 17 637
Kyles, Walter E 37 4 7 24 194 551 20 611

12 Macko, Willie H 16 1 7 11 170 537 40 657 2,630
Nugent, Randy J 16 2 7 11 163 536 45 671
Long, Bobby L 16 3 7 11 188 581 25 656
Long, Wesley J 16 4 7 11 198 595 17 646

13 Kuykendall, Charles M 7 1 4 6 174 526 36 634 2,622
Johnston, Robert A 7 2 4 6 191 525 23 594
Johnston, Richard A 7 3 4 6 202 737 14 779
Box, Bobby 7 4 4 6 183 528 29 615

14 Leblanc, Cheryl 19 1 7 15 152 490 54 652 2,596
Gong, Eddie W 19 2 7 15 161 425 47 566
Aycock, Michael D 19 3 7 15 182 661 30 751
Jee, Clement 19 4 7 15 188 552 25 627

15 Wilbanks, Thomas E 39 1 7 25 208 550 9 577 2,588
Strange, Jackie G 39 2 7 25 201 680 15 725
Watts, Carl 39 3 7 25 204 599 12 635
Land, Thad L 39 4 7 25 227 651 0 651

16 Waddell, Gary E 48 1 16 28 216 668 3 677 2,585
Brown, Butch 48 2 16 28 204 584 12 620



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Grimes, James(Lanny) L

Copeland, M A
Jefferson, Bob
Jefferson, Cherie
Ahlvin, Alder F
Whitcomb, Stan
Powers, Steven D
McGhee, Silas
Anderson, Willie
Myers, Larry
Jones, Randall E
Puckett, Bobby, Jr
Monistere, Craig S
Land, Thad L

Otts, John R
Simms, Stephen R
Bounds, Bobby J
Grimsley, Dan G
Magee, Robert(Bob) L
Watts, Carl

Land, Thad L
Davis, Donald E
Williams, Andrew
Whitcomb, Stan
Jefferson, Bob
Wilbanks, Thomas E
White, Carl D
White, Barbara
White, Earle E
Liebal, David
Mitchell, Steve E
Simmons, Thomas L
Smith, Gregory L
Yeager, David W
Mckinley, Murry D
Thomas, Ronald
Hayes, James E
Smith, Lawrence A
Whitted, Willie
Dozier, Fred L
Ruffin, Maryon
Gaines, Jeffery J, Jr
Jackson, Albert, Sr
Davidson, Darryl D
Pleasant, Stanley E
Small, Curley L
Jenkins, Anthony W
Delancy, James(Jim) R
Campbell, Lonnie R
Weeks, David B
Johnson, Robert L
Bell, Sherman
Miggins, Shirley
Bland, Leon C
Rogers, Robert J
Phillips, Carol D
Williams, Andrew
Rogers, Deloris
Mercier, Thomas
Scott, James N
Ahlvin, Alder F
Strange, Jackie G
Parker, John H
Vann, Thomas S
Mendiola, Jesse
Harrison, Andrew L
Gooch, Fred A
Smart, Toady
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204
191
190
157
172
187
180
172
157
182
226
215
232
227
173
181
173
190
203
204
227
207
208
187
190
208
194
173
197
205
202
175
175
190
145
152
148
180
178
166
168
208
212
213
223
203
180
189
198
194
197
158
145
152
214
179
208
205
145
164
172
201
191
173
201
157
194
187

652
531
660
423
495
593
572
479
469
590
672
527
694
651
545
520
548
546
637
547
619
631
574
540
578
633
514
521
640
587
518
529
602
529
462
450
512
473
556
464
506
581
672
540
559
641
532
517
587
561
560
476
398
480
563
582
527
611
483
508
436
536
560
578
491
403
554
596

688
600
732
573
609
671
668
593
619
680
672
539
694
651
656
613
659
618
676
583
619
661
601
618
650
660
574
632
694
623
560
637
710
601
642
612
683
569
655
593
629
608
690
555
559
680
628
589
638
621
614
623
578
642
575
678
554
647
663
640
550
581
629
689
536
553
614
674

2,585

2,560

2,556

2,546

2,539

2,529

2,523

2,508

2,506

2,485

2,484

2,476

2,457

2,454

2,434

2,407

2,304
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35

Harris, Anthony R
Brooks, Bud

Lynch, Debra M

Hess, James C

Crews, Donna M
Coots, William(Tom) T
Tramel, Bettye J
Hollowell, Polly W
Hollowell, Dean H, Jr
White, James A

10
34
34
34
34
21
21
21
21
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22
22
22
22
16
16
16
16

202
200
185
160
145
186
145
145
145
179

475
451
527
402
362
498
423
367
299
549

16
28
48
60
27
60
60
60
32

517
499
611
546
542
579
603
547
479
645

2,278

2,274
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